
Saturday March 15News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB Sha 280 m.

6. O a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8. 0 Bachelor Girl session(Betty), including HollywoodMeadliners
8.45 The Friendly Road
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Fiashes
12.30 p.m. Gardening session
1.30 4ZB Happiness Club(Joan)2.0 Priority Parade
wee
Gems from Musical Com-

3.15 Keyboards and Consoles
416 Papakura BSusinessmen’s
Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club
(Thea)
6. 0 The Sunbeam cession
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
6.45 Sports Results
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Spegial Children’s Show6.30 Great Days in Sport: All
England v. Otago
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir8.0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling
10.15 On the Sentimental Side
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Dance Little Lady
11.15 The Saturday NightShowcase
12. 0 Close downig mae eek
6. Op.m. London News
7.46 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ sessionwith Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Gardening session by
Snowy

aes
Housewives’ Quiz iori

11.30 Sports session
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
QUT THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say it with Music2.0 For You, Madame
2.15 1st Sports Summary
3. 0 The Bright Horizon
3.45 2nd Sports Summary
4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings
6. O° If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Special Children’s Show
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.16 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 Souvenir
8. 0 Carry on, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Masters of Song
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music That Will Live
11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session(Paula)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles
10..0 Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Top Tunes
10.45 Piano Patterns
11. 0 Morning Star
11.15 A King of Jazz
11.30 Gardening Session
12. 0 Lunchtime Session
1. O’p.m. Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony
1.30 Charles Patterson Presents:Studio Broadcast
1.45 Theatre Memories2.0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawalian Harmony2.30 Family Favourites
2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 Local Limelight4.15 For You, Madame4.30 Miscellaneous=---EE
Cricket in retrospect: all’ theduller parts omitted, and all
the brilliant play recreated in
England Versus Otago, this
evening’s episode of "Great Daysin Sport" from 1ZB at half
past six.

4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results
6. 0 tf You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 Special Children’s Show
6.30 Johnny Gee’s Notebook
7. 0 Drive Safely
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 The Caravan Passes (first
broadcast)
8. 0 Carry-On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. & Doctor Mac
98.30 Recordings
10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.15 Mary Lou Williams
10.30 Hits from the Shows
10.45 Introducing The MilisBrothers
11. 0 A Famous Dance Band
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. London News
Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session

6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Ask George
10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
3. 0

. Sports Resume4.30 Further Sports Results
5. 0 The Voice of Youth, with
Peter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 epee Children’s Show6.30 eart of the Sunset
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
+ thas roe7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Your Own Request Session
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance ;

11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close downLE
At 8 p.m. the Commercial
Stations present "Carry on, Clem
Dawe," featuring Clem Dawe,
Eric Edgley, and a host of en-
tertainers reminiscent of the old
vaudeville days.

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

Oa.m. London News
5 Rise and Shine
5 Young New Zealanders’
3. 0 Bright and Breezy Records
9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGH-OUT AFTERNOON
i2. 0 Luncheon Music
12.15 p.m. Sports Summary1. 0 Music for the Early After-noon
Sports SummaryListen to the Band
Sports SummaryVoices in HarmonyStrictly InstrumentalOver the Teacups
Sports SummaryIn Classical Mood
Variety CallingSports SummaryNow and Then
Hall of Fame
Two for Tea: Franceseh
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Sangrorad, tony Martin5.15 . The Old Corral
5.30 Long, Long Ago
5.45 Star of the Evening: NancyEvans
6. 0 On the Sweeter Side6.30 A Smile and a Song6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Drive Safely7.16 If You Please, Mr. Parkin7.30 This and. That, compered

— by Elain7.45 We Shall Have Music8.0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 So the Story Goos
8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 0 Big Ben9.20 Drifting and Dreaming9.35 Designed for Dancing10. 0 Saturday Night’s SwingClub
10.30 Close down

pases
At 2 o'clock this afternoon2ZB presents a programme ofmusic for the ladies entitled For
You, Madame.* ‘*
Popular music played in themodern style! That describes
Charles Patterson Presents, a_
3ZB_ studio broadcast at 1.30
p.m. every Saturday.
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If You Please, Mr. Parkin,
featuring the popular Wellington
pianist, may be heard from 2ZA
at 7.15 p.m,

Quarrelsome, too tiredto run That'8 not
Tom'9 idea offunl

Califig
keeps kiddies eager for their
games.
Digestive disorders are Tom 8 trouble:
Regularity will clear hie system, restore bie
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